EISA160-MINI '// HOLZMANN

mini mma welding machine DC MMA

« compact and weight-reduced design
« carrying strap

« simple and easy operation

» welding current range: 10 A- 160 A

Included in delivery: earth clamp (1m), electrode holder
(1.5m), chipping hammer with brush
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EISA160-MINI

mini mma welding machine DC MMA

technical details

total dimensions in mm
input power capacity in KVA
no load voltage in V

net weight in kg

packaging length in mm

EAN code
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280 x 125 x 240
4,8

70

3,200

350
9120132140366

input voltage

welding current range in A
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

'// HOLZMANN

230V /50-60 Hz
10 - 160
5
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